
Company Website Contact Name Phone Email
Energy 

Audit

Automatic 

Controls

Consumption 

Monitoring

Sub-

metered 

Data

Real-Time 

Monitoring

NYISO 

Approved

Accepts 

Small 

Residential 

Customers

Rider T (Smart 

Usage 

Rewards)

Participated 

in 2023

Blueprint Power 

Technologies, Inc.
blueprintpower.com

Samantha 

Shiells
917-375-1065 sshiells@blueprintpower.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Catalyst Power catalystpower.com Dara Phillips (516) 986-0714 finance@catalystpower.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

COI Energy Services coienergy.com Jake Rabinowitz 646-813-0390 jake@coienergy.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

CPower cpowerenergy.com Keith Black 860-241-5537 Keith.Black@CPowerEnergy.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Cutone & Company 

Consultants, LLC
Cutone.org

Leonardo 

Cutone
212-579-4236 leocutone@cutone.org ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

David Energy Supply, 

LLC
davidenergy.com

Srikant 

Subramaniam
914-359-6373 sri@davidenergy.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Ecogy Energy EcogyEnergy.com Joel Santisteban 347-450-7172 joel@ecogyenergy.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Enel X (a.k.a. EnerNOC) https://www.enelx.com/n-a/en Angie Hanawa 617-634-9278 angie.hanawa@enel.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Energy Spectrum, Inc.                                                        https://www.energyspec.com/ Cristina Villegas 718-677-9077 cvillegas@energyspec.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

EnergyHub energyhub.net Nathan Garner 603-930-5854 garner@energyhub.net ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Enersponse https://www.enersponse.com/ Chris Beebe 949-734-0043 energymarkets@enersponse.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Entech Boiler Controls https://entechsmart.com/ Laura Bendayan 732-730-1595 laura@entechboiler. Com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Galt Power ces-ltd.com Dave Pisarcik 267-463-4332 dpisarcik@ces-ltd.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Innoventive Power, LLC               innoventivepower.com Craig Gruber 973-762-5510 cgruber@innoventivepower.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Integrated Energy 

Services, LLC
iescorp.us Ross Tropeano 914-420-1189 operations@iesmach.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

IP Keys https://ipkeys.com/ Robert Nawy 732-389-8112 mawy@ipkeys.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Leapfrog Power, Inc. leap.energy Tobi Koyejo 804-876-2624 tobi@leap.energy ✔ ✔ ✔

Live Building Systems, 

LLC
livebuildings.com Tegh Sandhu 516-368-4443 tegh@livebuildingsystems.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Logical Buildings https://logicalbuildings.com/ Kira Joel 908-517-3730 kjoel@logicalbuildings.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Meltek Inc. meltek.io Frank Bruckner 332-910-5180 frank.bruckner@meltek.io ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

NRG Curtailment 

Solutions, Inc.
nrg.com Ashley Gebler 716-906-5334 ashley.gebler@nrg.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

NuEnergen, LLC                   nuenergen.com Kevin Hamilton 866-977-0901 Ext 804 khamilton@nuenergen.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

OhmConnect https://www.ohmconnect.com/ Curtis Tongue 415-583-9377 curtis@ohmconnect.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Open Book Energy, LLC ecmcompany.com
Marguerite 

Miller
716-639-7707 mmiller@ecmcompany.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Prescriptive Data https://www.prescriptivedata.io/ Cindy Zhu 212-284-8404 czhu@prescriptivedata.io ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Rodan Energy Solutions 

(USA) Inc.
rodanenergy.com John Carroll 609-201-2171 john.carroll@rodanenergy.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

UtiliSave, LLC utilisave.com
Michael 

Steifman
646-673-1793 ms@utilisave.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Smart Usage Rewards (Demand Response) Aggregator List

If you would like to participate in Smart Usage Rewards (Demand Response) with an aggregator, please select and contact one of the approved companies listed below.  Please note customers with under 50 kW of load relief for the Rider T program may only participate via an approved 

aggregator.

Aggregators on the following list are new additions to the Con Edison demand response programs.
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Voltus, Inc. voltus.co
Angel Fernandez 

Amores
603-667-1305 angel@voltus.co ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
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